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Women / 7 / C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Walker182
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.450 9.850 9.6509.700 38.650
11 1 1 1 1 

1 

Khaleah Kirk275
Dynamo

9.775 9.775 9.5509.250 38.350
1 2 15 7 2 

2 

Katie Dulin421
Stars Gym-Houston

9.475 9.575 9.5759.550 38.175
10 4 5T 5T 3 

3 

Naomi Rodriguez440
Texas Champion Gymna

9.675 9.250 9.5259.575 38.025
2T 10 4 8 4 

4 

Lauren Aswad433
Sunbelt Gymnastics A

9.650 9.200 9.6009.400 37.850
4 11T 11T 3T 5 

5 

Katherine Larranaga301
Gold Cup

9.600 9.700 9.5008.900 37.700
5T 3 18 9 6T

6T

Hannah Alm-Gibson409
Reflex Gymnastics

9.525 9.550 9.6259.000 37.700
8T 5 17 2 7T

7T

London Haggadone256
Diamond Gymnastics

9.600 9.200 9.4509.350 37.600
6T 12T 13 11 8 

8 

Morgan Streeter376
Metroplex

9.250 9.475 9.2759.500 37.500
14 7 8T 16 9 

9 

Faith Chrisman124
Flame Gym

9.150 9.300 9.3009.650 37.400
18 9 2 14T 10T

10T

Chloe Hayes570
CGI

9.375 9.500 9.4759.050 37.400
12T 6 16 10 11T

11T

Chiara Lopach568
CGI

9.675 8.425 9.6009.625 37.325
3T 18 3 4T 12 

12 

Claire Larson200
AGS

9.175 9.150 9.2009.550 37.075
17 14 6T 17 13 

13 

Itzel Pulido311
Gymnastics Plus

9.375 9.200 9.0759.400 37.050
13T 13T 12T 18 14 

14 

Jaynee Ricks228
Champion TX

9.550 8.500 9.4259.500 36.975
7 17 9T 12 15 

15 

Jessie Rose Duarte388
Nova Gymnastics

9.225 8.350 9.5759.425 36.575
15 19 10 6T 16 

16 

Jenna Hauge132
Jonesboro

9.200 8.625 9.3009.300 36.425
16 16 14 15T 17 

17 

Suhani Daw584
Airborne Colorado

8.475 9.325 8.8009.525 36.125
20 8 7 19T 18 

18 

Alyncia Thompson500
5280

9.525 8.275 9.4008.800 36.000
9T 20 19 13 19 

19 

Allyson Nelson591
SgC

9.125 8.850 8.8008.675 35.450
19 15 20 20T 20 

20 
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